U N L E A S H I N G THE POWER OF CONNECTIVITY™
PRISM® 2.5 underscores Intersil’s commitment to driving the
widespread deployment of wireless networking capability in ever-
smaller computing devices. The PRISM 2.5 solution features the
world’s first single-chip Baseband Processor (BBP) and Medium
Access Controller (MAC) that integrates digital functions
normally done by two ICs. The ISL3873 integrated BBP/MAC
includes a PCMCIA and USB interface that will allow Original

HOST COMPUTER INTERFACE
1751 PR2.5 USB Product  7/31/01  10:53 AM  Page 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL3984 2.4GHz Power Amplifier and Detector
ISL3984IR 16 Ld, 4x4mm MLFP
ISL3984IR96 1000 pcs. Tape and Reel
ISL3685 2.4GHz RF/IF Converter and Synthesizer
ISL3685IR 44 Ld, 7x7mm MLFP
ISL3183 VCO
ISL3183IR 16 Ld, 4x4mm MLFP
ISL3183IR96 1000 pcs. Tape and Reel
ISL3685IR96 1000 pcs. Tape and Reel
HFA3783 I/Q Modulator/Demodulator and Synthesizer
HFA3783IN 48 Ld, 7x7mm LQFP
HFA3783IN96 1000 pcs. Tape and Reel
ISL3873B Wireless LAN Integrated Medium Access
Controller with Baseband Processor
ISL3873BIK V192 Ld, 14x14mm BGA
ISL3873BIK-TK 1000 pcs. Tape and Reel
U N L E A S H I N G THE POWER OF CONNECTIVITY™
© 2001 Intersil Americas Inc. All rights reserved. Intersil, the Intersil logo, “Unleashing the Power of Connectivity,” “Antenna-to-Computer” and
PRISM logo are trademarks of Intersil Americas Inc. PRISM is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Printed in USA 8/01